© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco NCS 1004 OTN-
XPonder
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
Contents
Product overview 3

TR-NWT-000332, Issue 4, Method 1 calculation for 20-year Mean Time Between Failure (MTBF)
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 11 of 14
Ordering information
Table 4. NCS 1004 OTN-XPonder Line Cards and Licenses Product ID
Part # Product Description
NCS1K4-OTN-XP= NCS1004 4x DDQSFP56, 6x QSFP28, 2 CFP2 DCO OTN Xponder
NCS1K4-OTN-XPL= NCS1004 OTN Xponder Licensed
S-NCS1K4-100G-CL= 100G Client Bandwidth - Smart License
E-NCS1K4-100G-CL= 100G Client Bandwidth - On Honor Base
S-NCS1K4-400G-CL= 400G Client - TXP mode - Smart License
E-NCS1K4-400G-CL= 400G Client - TXP mode - E-Delivery
S-NCS1K4-400GUPGL= 400G Client - UPG to TXP mode - Smart License
E-NCS1K4-400GUPGL= 400G Client - UPG to TXP mode - E-Delivery
Table 5. NCS 1004 OTN-XPonder Pluggable List
Part # Product Description
ONS-QSFP-4X10-MLR= 4x10Gbps Multirate QSFP+, LR
QSFP-40G-SR4= 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Transceiver Module with MPO Connector
ONS-QSFP28-LR4= 100Gbps Multirate QSFP28, LR
QSFP-100G-SR4-S  100GBASE SR4 QSFP Transceiver, MPO, 100m over OM4 MMF
QSFP-100G-LR4-S 100GBASE LR4 QSFP Transceiver, LC, 10km over SMF
QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S 100GBASE CWDM4 QSFP Transceiver, LC, 2km over SMF
QSFP-100G-ER4L-S 100GBASE QSFP Transceiver, 40KM reach over SMF, Duplex LC
QSFP-100G-PSM4-S 100GBASE PSM4 QSFP Transceiver, MPO, 500m over SMF
QSFP-100G-SM-SR 100GBASE CWDM4 Lite QSFP Transceiver, 2km over SMF, 10-60C
QSFP-100G-FR-S 100G QSFP28 Transceiver 100G-FR, 2km SMF, duplex, LC
QDD-400G-DR4-S 400G QSFP-DD Transceiver, 400GBASE-DR4, MPO-12,500m parallel
QDD-400G-FR4-S 400G QSFP-DD Transceiver,400G-FR4,Duplex LC,2km Duplex SMF
QDD-400G-LR8 400G QSFP-DD Transceiver, 400GBASE-LR8, Duplex LC, 10km Duple
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 14
Part # Product Description
QDD-400-AOC1M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 1M
QDD-400-AOC3M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 3M
QDD-400-AOC5M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 5M
QDD-400-AOC7M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 7M
QDD-400-AOC10M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 10M
QDD-400-AOC15M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 15M
 QDD-400-AOC20M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 20M
QDD-400-AOC25M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 25M
QDD-400-AOC30M 400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 30M
 ONS-CFP2D-400G-C= 400G CFP2 DCO Multi-rate WDM C Band Tuneable
Table 6. NCS 1004 OTN-XPonder - Specific Client Cables
Part # Product Description
ONS-FMPO-SM-5= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 5 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-10= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 10 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-20= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 20 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-30= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 30 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-40= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 40 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-50= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 50 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-60= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 60 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-70= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 70 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-80= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 80 meter
ONS-FMPO-SM-90= MPO- Foldable MPO cables - Single Mode - 90 meter
ONS-4X10-MMCBL-5= 4x 10G Foldable MPO to LC cable - Multimode - 5 meter